2016 Kansas Envirothon Competition Results

YMCA Camp Wood - Elmdale, Kansas

April 27, 2016
Team No. School A:cl:)alzi;;/ C::;r::t Forestry L::(iilljﬁe Wildlife [ Orals

8 Holton 49 64 72 86 59 100
13 Rock Creek 50 62 64 75 74 100
3 Clay Center 41 74 69 65 51 100
7 Jackson Heights 44 61 54 74 54 85
2 Mission Valley 31 64 36 80 60 95
6 Northern Heights 28 60 51 70 58 90
4 Wakefield 41 49 47 62 67 90
15 Olathe North 35 59 43 64 61 85
12 Madison 24 50 44 71 57 95

Council Grove 40 50 36 51 48 95
5 Wilson 33 59 31 58 49 85
11 White City 27 39 34 72 44 90
9 Blue Valley 35 40 43 48 49 85
10 Louisburg 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Riley County 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aquatics /Ecology

1st Place -
2nd Place - Holton

3rd Place

Rock Creek

- Jackson Heights

Current Issue/Invasive Species

1st Place - Clay Center
2nd Place - Mission Valley
3rd Place - Holton
Forestry

1st Place - Holton

2nd Place - Clay Center
3rd Place - Rock Creek

OVERALL WINNERS

1st Place

- Holton

Soils/Land Use

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Wildlife
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Holton

Mission Valley

Rock Creek

Rock Creek
Wakefield
Olathe North

Oral Presentations

1st Place

Clay Center

2nd Place - Holton

3rd Place

2nd Place - Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
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3rd Place - Clay Center



